Aire et périmètre du rectangle
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Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	36 cm
	15 cm
	
	

	15 m
	
	46 m
	

	
	24,5 cm
	
	935,9 cm2

	143,8 m
	
	
	10 785 m²


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

[image: image2.jpg]


Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	18
	
	54
	

	
	24
	
	768

	51
	19
	
	

	29
	
	
	406


Aire et périmètre du rectangle
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Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	24
	
	80
	

	69
	
	
	1518

	104
	48
	
	

	
	32
	
	2848


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

[image: image4.jpg]



Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	64
	
	
	1792

	17
	6
	
	

	37
	
	94
	

	
	12
	
	336


Aire et périmètre du rectangle
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Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	45
	
	
	1215

	
	18
	
	1152

	103
	
	282
	

	41
	16
	
	


Aire et périmètre du rectangle
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Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	
	15
	
	1035

	37
	18
	
	

	28
	
	88
	

	55
	
	
	1210


Aire et périmètre du rectangle
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Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	
	15
	
	1005

	49
	25
	
	

	128
	
	348
	

	59
	
	
	2183


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

[image: image8.jpg]



Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	78
	36
	
	

	
	29
	
	5220

	152
	
	328
	

	19
	
	
	152


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

[image: image9.jpg]


Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	
	14
	
	546

	59
	25
	
	

	142
	
	380
	

	32
	
	
	672


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

[image: image10.jpg]



Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	47
	
	
	987

	39
	
	112
	

	97
	31
	
	

	
	19
	
	1387


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

[image: image11.jpg]


Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	
	47
	
	3243

	36
	
	100
	

	46
	13
	
	

	78
	
	
	3510


[image: image12.jpg]


Aire et périmètre du rectangle

Complète ce tableau : 

	LONGUEUR
	LARGEUR
	PERIMETRE
	AIRE

	46
	
	
	552

	
	31
	
	2418

	37
	
	112
	

	28
	11
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